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Rachel Ema Montague

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Rachel Ema Montague
Postcode G3 7LW

Date of birth May 1972

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CWR GROUP LTD

RACHEL'S FARM LTD
CLEARWATER HYGIENE LTD
CLEARWATERGEL LTD
MELBURY CAPITAL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC706295
SC704199
SC659481
SC659130
SC430440

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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926167422

926167422
3 Clairmont Gardens

Glasgow
British

App. Date

App. Date
10/08/2021
15/07/2021
17/04/2020
14/04/2020
21/08/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/08/2021
18/07/2023
13/12/2024

18/07/2023

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



